Position

Transit Manager

Program Manager Il
Program Manager Il
Program Analyst |
Administrative Assistant ||
Administrative Assistant ||

Program Analyst |

Other Positions Held Special District

Yuba Sutter Transit Authority
Yuba Sutter Transit Authority
Yuba Sutter Transit Authority
Yuba Sutter Transit Authority
Yuba Sutter Transit Authority
Yuba Sutter Transit Authority
Yuba Sutter Transit Authority

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$144,856
$86,263
$76,401
$33,669
$29,118
$15,573
$4,027

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,041
$29,859
$28,505
$10,015
$15,514
$5,425
$272



