Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Transit Manager		Yuba Sutter Transit Authority	Administration	\$144,856	\$32,041
Program Manager II		Yuba Sutter Transit Authority	Administration	\$86,263	\$29,859
Program Manager II		Yuba Sutter Transit Authority	Administration	\$76,401	\$28,505
Program Analyst I		Yuba Sutter Transit Authority	Administration	\$33,669	\$10,015
Administrative Assistant II		Yuba Sutter Transit Authority	Administration	\$29,118	\$15,514
Administrative Assistant II		Yuba Sutter Transit Authority	Administration	\$15,573	\$5,425
Program Analyst I		Yuba Sutter Transit Authority	Administration	\$4,027	\$272